
SPARE 
PARTS 
CATALOGUE
CONTACT US

	800.6.Bortek
	717.737.7591
	Orders@BortekIndustries.com
	BortekIndustries.com/ 650RDX /700RSX



 

The contained descriptions in the present publication are not binding. 
The Manufacturer therefore reserves itself the right to bring in whatever 
moment possible organs changes, details or supplies of accessories, 
that it holds convenient for an improvement, or for any demand of 
constructive or commercial character. 
The partial reproduction of the texts and diagrammes contained in the 
present catalog, is forbidden by law. 
The Manufacturer reserves itself the right to bring changes of technical 
character and/or of endowment. The images are meant of pure 
reference and not binding in terms of design and endowment. 
 

 
INTRODUCTION 
This catalogue is intended to serve as a guide for the ordering of spare 
parts and is designed to facilitate rapid identification of the machine in all 
its versions and to rapid location of its component parts. 
HOW TO ORDER 
For the purpose of simplifying stock searching and the  delivery of spare 
parts, we would ask our customers to observe the following standard 
procedures, at all times  specifying: 
a) the model and part number of the machine; 
b) the position number and the number of the table of chart in which the 
parts appear; 
c) ordering code and part name; 
d) quantity of parts  required; 
e) precise address and company status of the purchaser placing the 
order, complete with address for delivery of the  goods; 
f) shipping means required. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For a rapid consultation of the electronic document, use “Bookmarks” 
and “Page Links” 
 
Bookmarks: 
Activate the “Bookmarks” panel of the interface browser, clicking on the 
icon associated with it (01), the icon can vary depending on the version 
of the Acrobat display. 

 
Display the bookmarks in the desired language, selecting from IT-EN-
FR-DE-ES. To display the desired page, just click on the title in the 
browser (02) and it will send you to the desired destination. 

 
Page Links: 
In the Document Summary, to display the desired page just click on the 
corresponding page number, and it will send you to the desired 
destination. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SYMBOLS USED IN THE MANUAL 

RAPID CONSULTATION (ELECTRONIC FORMAT) 

SYMBOLOGY USED IN THE CATALOGUE 
 
 
 Code used up to the indicated serial number 
 
 
 Code used from the indicated serial number 

01 

02 



 

 

SUMMARY 
 
PAG. 04 SINGLE BRUSH BASE ASSEMBLY 650RDX 

PAG. 06 SINGLE BRUSH BASE ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 08 SINGLE BRUSH BASE ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 10 HOPPER ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 12 COVER RIGHT  ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 14 BRUSHES CONTROL ASSEMBLY 650RDX 

PAG. 16 BRUSHES CONTROL ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 18 SHOCK STAND ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 20 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY L=990 AL. 

PAG. 22 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY (OPTIONAL) L=990 OPZIONALE 

PAG. 24 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY (OPTIONAL) L=950 AL. OPZIONALE 

PAG. 26 SQUEEGEE CONTROL ASSEMBLY 

PAG. 28 FRAME ASSEMBLY 

PAG. 30 BRAKE AND WHEELS ASSY 

PAG. 32 TRACTION WHEEL 

PAG. 34 TANKS ASSEMBLY 650RDX 

PAG. 38 TANKS ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 40 FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY 

PAG. 44 SOLUTION  TANKS ASSEMBLY 650RDX 

PAG. 46 SOLUTION  TANKS ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 48 RECOVERY TANKS ASSEMBLY 650RDX 

PAG. 50 RECOVERY TANKS ASSEMBLY 700RSX 

PAG. 52 SUCTION HEAD 

PAG. 54 WATER PLANT 650RDX 

PAG. 56 WATER PLANT 700RSX 

PAG. 58 ELECTRONICAL COMPONENT 

PAG. 60 OPTIONAL UNIT CHARGER 

PAG. 62 OPTIONAL GROUP FLASHING 

PAG. 64 OPTIONAL FAST FILLING SYSTEM 



CR-01 BRUSHES BASE ASSEMBLY 650RDX
01

10024170 AC

41

4
15
25

16

14
25

23

3

25
14

45

14
26
25

2
28
20
23

5

1834

33

8

35

15
4

42

37

6

29

12
24
10
24
21

7
30

38

36

39

30 7

17

13

25

27

27 9

9

31

29 11

8

25

17
13

25
22

25

25

32

32

24
19

1

1

40 43

44

25
22



CR-01 BRUSHES BASE ASSEMBLY 650RDX 01
10024170 AC

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
1 202116 2 SHEATH
2 203245 2 SPACER
3 203268 2 PLAQUE
4 209269 3 WHEEL
5 216281 1 SUPPORT
6 216307 2 PIPE
7 217607 2 PIPE
8 218994 1 BRUSHES BASE
9 218998 2 PLAQUE

10 219011 1 SUPPORT
11 219253 1 PIPE
12 407645 2 SCREW
13 407663 8 SCREW
14 407666 9 SCREW
15 407976 3 SPACER
16 408128 2 SPRING
17 408656 3 SCREW
18 408670 1 SCREW
19 408848 2 SCREW
20 409046 1 NUT
21 409080 2 LOCK NUT
22 409082 3 LOCK NUT
23 409085 2 LOCK NUT
24 409151 6 WASHER
25 409160 26 WASHER
26 409164 1 LOCK WASHER
27 409175 2 WASHER
28 409191 1 WASHER
29 410274 2 CLAMP
30 410292 4 CLAMP
31 410349 1 CONNECTOR
32 410393 2 SUPPORT
33 410455 1 FORK
34 410463 1 CLIP
35 412133 1 SCREW
36 418158 1 CAP
37 422186 2 FITTING
38 425817 4 COVER

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
39 428247 1 DISTRIBUTOR
40 428364 1 GEARED MOTOR ASSEMBLY
41 430738 1 BASE COVER
42 430739 1 BASE COVER
43 430830 1 GEARED MOTOR
44 432020 1 FLANGE
45 432021 1 FLANGE



CR-01 BRUSH BASE ASSEMBLY 700RSX
01

10024352 AA

4

5

3

8

10

13

9

11

12

15

12 7

12

6 2

14

12 15

12 11 10

1



CR-01 BRUSH BASE ASSEMBLY 700RSX 01
10024352 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
PIPE12021891
SPACER12024512
 ASSEMBLY HOPPER12198443
BRUSHES BASE ASSEMBLY12198454
ASSEMBLY COVER RIGHT12198465
SPRING14076256
SCREW14086777
SCREW14086958
SCREW14089629
LOCK NUT240908810
WASHER240917711
WASHER540918512
HANDWHEEL141022113
BLADE143177214
BUSHING243177315



CR-01A SINGLE BRUSH BASE ASSEMBLY 700RSX
01A

10024361 AA

53
22
2740

60
58
841

54
7

34

40
59
58
20
61 23

28

34

5

4

11
73

50

56
52

74
75

44

46
48
39

39
52
27
21
52
48

4852
52

38

657069

72

22
27
52
48

63

19

10

29

56
5514

32
3.1

3.2

3.1

1231

51
71
25

25
71
51

31
13

26

52

56

37

17
52
48 48

52

37

46

67
55
56

38

56
52

52

15

16

49

3617

76

17

36
36

42
45

47

66

47

35
45

68

39

48

2
30

33

6
64

9
36

48
52

62

18

39

1

57

43

24



CR-01A SINGLE BRUSH BASE ASSEMBLY 700RSX 01A
10024361 AA

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
1 202478 1 SPRING
2 203779 1 PIN
3 204351 2 SUPPORT

3.1 415660 2 FLANGE
3.2 415661 1 BEARING
4 206077 1 BEARING SUPPORT
5 206078 1 SHAFT
6 209533 1 PIPE
7 210094 1 SPACER
8 210273 1 PULLEY
9 216281 1 SUPPORT

10 219831 1 BRUSH BASE
11 219832 1 BASE COVER
12 219833 1 SHAFT
13 219834 1 SPACER
14 219835 1 PULLEY
15 219836 1 BLADE
16 219837 1 GASKET
17 220030 2 UNIVERSAL JOINT
18 220031 1 SPACER
19 220032 1 PIPE
20 400598 1 HUB
21 400835 2 WHEEL
22 405708 4 WHEEL
23 407617 1 OIL SEAL
24 407650 2 SCREW
25 407667 2 SCREW
26 407709 1 MOTOR
27 408021 6 BUSHING
28 408066 1 BUSHING
29 408326 1 BELT
30 408341 1 SEEGER RING
31 408402 2 KEY
32 408411 1 KEY
33 408427 1 BEARING
34 408437 2 BEARING
35 408659 1 SCREW
36 408671 6 SCREW
37 408675 5 SCREW

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
38 408677 2 SCREW
39 408695 5 SCREW
40 408741 2 SCREW
41 408817 4 SCREW
42 408905 1 DOWEL
43 408922 4 SCREW
44 408957 4 SCREW
45 409040 2 NUT
46 409049 2 NUT
47 409082 2 LOCK NUT
48 409088 13 LOCK NUT
49 409152 2 WASHER
50 409155 2 WASHER
51 409161 2 WASHER
52 409177 23 WASHER
53 409180 1 WASHER
54 409181 4 LOCK WASHER
55 409185 2 WASHER
56 409187 8 WASHER
57 409192 3 WASHER
58 409195 2 WASHER
59 409196 1 LOCK WASHER
60 409200 1 LOCK WASHER
61 409225 1 WASHER
62 409240 1 SHIM
63 409832 2 CAP
64 410274 2 CLAMP
65 410329 2 HOOK
66 410570 1 GAS SHOCK ABSORBER
67 415243 1 ROLLER
68 415849 3 SCREW
69 415887 2 NUT
70 415897 4 LOCK NUT
71 415945 2 WASHER
72 429081 3 SCREW
73 431730 3 PIN
74 431736 2 BLADE
75 431737 1 SPLASH GUARD
76 432264 1 FLEXIBLE COUPLING



CR-01B GROUP DRAWER OF HARVEST 700RSX
01B

10024357 AA

10

9

3

13

1

6

12

7

8

5

11

6

4

7

2

14

15



CR-01B GROUP DRAWER OF HARVEST 700RSX 01B
10024357 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
HOPPER12198381
SCREW24086802
SCREW84089643
LOCK NUT24090884
LOCK NUT14090915
WASHER44091776
WASHER34091957
CASTOR WHEEL14209628
BLADE14317639
SPLASH GUARD143176610
HANDLE143176711
WHEEL243176812
FILTER143179013
SCREW143227314
BUSHING243228315



CR-01C COVER RIGHT ASSEMBLY 700RSX
01C

10024359 AA

13

5

6
7

2

8

12

11

4

17

1112

8

16

17

3

18

19
9

15
10

14



CR-01C COVER RIGHT ASSEMBLY 700RSX 01C
10024359 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
BEARING SUPPORT12060771
SHAFT12060792
GASKET12198473
HUB14005984
OIL SEAL14076175
BUSHING14080666
BEARING24084377
SCREW24087418
SCREW44089579
SCREW440899310
WASHER240919511
LOCK WASHER240920012
WASHER140922513
SHIM140924014
LOCK WASHER440934615
BLADE243173616
SPLASH GUARD143173717
BLADE143177018
BLADE143177119



CR-02 BRUSHES CONTROL ASSEMBLY 650RDX
02

10024125 AB

32

33

8

15

3

37

23

30

16

14

9

30

27

26

27

34

18

41

37

28

15

37

22

37

15

3
37

37

15

22

37

15

20
4

37

31

15

37

22

32
37

44

28

31

49 40
31

10

42

5

28

39

31

43

30
14

6

13

34

29

7

30

27

48

11

20

51

36

25

35

31

39

3
3746

35

27
38

19

46

2
36

1

21

32

21

32

32

28

47

45

50

24

17

12



CR-02 BRUSHES CONTROL ASSEMBLY 650RDX 02
10024125 AB

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
1 202123 1 SHEATH
2 206100 1 CHAIN
3 218940 3 ARM
4 218958 1 SUPPORT
5 218964 1 LEVER
6 218993 1 LEVER
7 219118 1 SUPPORT
8 219180 1 SPACER
9 219181 1 SUPPORT

10 219251 1 CHAIN
11 219590 1 TAPE
12 400250 2 SPECIAL WASHER
13 407666 2 SCREW
14 407669 2 SCREW
15 408038 6 BUSHING
16 408110 1 SPRING
17 408516 2 SCREW
18 408651 1 SCREW
19 408656 1 SCREW
20 408674 2 SCREW
21 408714 2 SCREW
22 408715 3 SCREW
23 408724 1 SCREW
24 408834 1 SCREW
25 408981 1 SCREW
26 408995 1 SCREW
27 409040 4 NUT
28 409046 5 NUT
29 409077 1 LOCK NUT
30 409082 5 LOCK NUT
31 409085 5 LOCK NUT
32 409089 6 LOCK NUT
33 409110 1 CAP NUT M8 ZNT
34 409160 3 WASHER
35 409175 2 WASHER
36 409191 2 WASHER
37 409194 11 WASHER
38 409859 1 RUBBER CAP

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
39 410456 2 FORK
40 410464 1 PIN
41 410547 1 TIE ROD
42 412133 1 SCREW
43 414748 1 GAS SHOCK ABSORBER
44 415831 1 SCREW
45 415882 1 NUT
46 415952 2 RIVET
47 415956 1 SPRING PIN
48 416075 2 CAP
49 426429 1 ACTUATOR
50 427429 1 MICROSWITCH
51 431284 1 COVER



CR-02 BRUSHES CONTROL ASSEMBLY 700RSX
02

10024374 AA

11
12
2

12
6

11
12
3

12
6

8
1

10

13
14

17

16
910

7

18

5

15

94

10



CR-02 BRUSHES CONTROL ASSEMBLY 700RSX 02
10024374 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
LEVER12189641
RIGHT SUPPORT12198522
LEFT SUPPORT12198533
CHAIN12200764
SPECIAL WASHER24002505
SCREW64086746
SCREW24088487
SCREW14089958
NUT34090469
LOCK NUT340908510
LOCK NUT640908611
WASHER1240917512
FORK141045613
PIN141046414
SCREW141213315
SCREW141583116
ACTUATOR142642917
COVER143128518



10042733-AA

02ACR-02A DAMPER KIT 700RSX

7

5

2

1

5

3

9

6

9
3

5
8

4



DENOMINATIONQUANTITCODECOMPONENT
SUPPORT14384011
NUT24090482
LOCK WASHER24159463
SCREW24089974
WASHER44091775
DUMPER14339536
LOCK NUT24090887
NUT14158888
STUD24338999

10042733-AA

02ACR-02A DAMPER KIT 700RSX



CR-03 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY L=990 AL.
03

10037463 AB

23

4

6

3

26

25

14

25

26

3

24

6

4

23

2

8

12

7

9

7

12
7

12 9

15

20

21

22

7

13

11

7

13

107

13

11

16

17

18

20

21

22

19

19

19

19
19

19

5

29

28

24

27

30

990



CR-03 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY L=990 AL. 03
10023793 AB

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY12227901
SQUEEGEE14367802
STUD BOLT22193723
HANDWHEEL24001124
KNOB24353305
SPRING24080986
PIN224309037
FRONT BLADE14309448
FRONT BLADE24309479
REAR BLADE143094910
REAR BLADE243095211
WING NUT1143095412
WING NUT1143095513
OPENING143095714
FRONT RUBBER121937615
REAR RUBBER143097016
REAR RUBBER143105017
REAR RUBBER143105118
WASHER3343163319
KIT RUBBER121945720
KIT RUBBER121945821
KIT RUBBER121945922
LOCK NUT240908723
WASHER440918524
WASHER240919225
LOCK WASHER240920026
BUMPER243612027
DOWEL240891328
NUT240904829
BUSHING243611930



CR-03 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY L=990 (OPTIONAL)
03

10023793 AC

10

6

7

1

13

12

22

12

13

1

11
7

6

10

15

16

20

14

17

14

20
14

20 17

2

3

4

5
14

21

19

14

21

1814

21

19
23 24 25 3 4 5

26

26

26

26
26

26

27

8

9

11

29

28

8

9

11

29

28

990



CR-03 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY L=990 (OPTIONAL) 03
10023793 AC

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
STUD BOLT22193721
FRONT RUBBER12193762
KIT RUBBER12194573
KIT RUBBER12194584
KIT RUBBER12194595
HANDWHEEL24001126
SPRING24080987
DOWEL24089138
NUT24090489
LOCK NUT240908710
WASHER440918511
WASHER240919212
LOCK WASHER240920013
PIN2243090314
SQUEEGEE BODY143094215
FRONT BLADE143094416
FRONT BLADE243094717
REAR BLADE143094918
REAR BLADE243095219
WING NUT1143095420
WING NUT1143095521
OPENING143095722
REAR RUBBER143097023
REAR RUBBER143105024
REAR RUBBER143105125
WASHER3343163326
KNOB243533027
BUSHING243611928
BUMPER243612029
SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY121938130



10028786-AB

03CR-03 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY L=950 AL (OPTIONAL)

6
29

20

10

4

31

22

30

15

27

16

7

9

12

17

11

21

28

2

32

24

26

19

14

124
7

6

6

23

3
25 18

33 8

5

13

950



COMONENT CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
1 400722 1 OPENING
2 408033 2 BUSHING
3 219372 2 STUD BOLT
4 210349 1 SQUEEGEE BODY
5 415903 2 NUT
6 409045 16 NUT
7 409083 6 NUT
8 409087 2 LOCK NUT
9 410231 10 WING NUT

10 209707 1 FRONT RUBBER
11 406183 1 CENTRAL RUBBER
12 209708 1 REAR RUBBER
13 420953 2 DOWEL
14 408905 2 DOWEL
15 405471 1 GASKET OPENING
16 210048 1 BLADE
17 210049 1 BLADE
18 408098 2 SPRING
19 410230 2 KNOB
20 434033 1 EXTENSION
21 434034 1 EXTENSION
22 210511 4 WASHER
23 409192 2 WASHER
24 409175 4 WASHER
25 409185 2 WASHER
26 405707 2 WHEEL
27 407667 4 SCREW
28 408967 2 SCREW
29 408972 10 SCREW
30 408980 2 SCREW
31 408988 2 SCREW
32 408676 2 SCREW
33 400112 2 HANDWHEEL

10028786-AB

03CR-03 SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY L=950 AL (OPTIONAL)



CR-04 SQUEEGEE CONTROL ASSEMBLY
04

10023899 AC

12

20

24

40

26

21

26

30

36

3721 30 36

22

31

35

27

39

5

17

8

16

2

23

15

10

34 33

32

19

9

26

32

3

38

31
35

23

25

29

128

42

6

7

41

13

14

13

31

28

4

18

11.1.11

11.1.2

11.1.6

11.1.9

11.1.4

11.1.10

11.1.5

11.1.1

11.1.7

11.1.8

11.1.1311.1.311.1.12

11.2



CR-04 SQUEEGEE CONTROL ASSEMBLY 04
10023899 AC

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
1 202479 1 TRACTION SPRING
2 202480 1 SPRING
3 203412 1 SPECIAL SCREW
4 217530 1 SHEATH
5 218923 1 ARM
6 218929 1 PLAQUE
7 218932 1 PLAQUE
8 218934 1 PIN
9 218966 1 LEVER

10 219248 1 CHAIN
11 223082 1 ADJUSTING SQUEEGE KIT INNOVA

11.1 223081 2 SUPPORT WHEEL ASSY
11.1.1 203289 1 SUPPORT
11.1.2 400724 1 PIN
11.1.3 405689 1 WHEEL
11.1.4 407625 1 SPRING
11.1.5 408371 1 RING
11.1.6 409046 1 NUT
11.1.7 409083 1 NUT
11.1.8 409170 1 WASHER
11.1.9 409175 1 WASHER

11.1.10 409201 1 WASHER
11.1.11 410237 1 WING NUT
11.1.12 415830 1 SCREW
11.1.13 437792 1 BUSHING

11.2 437782 1 COUPLING
12 223096 1 ARM
13 400639 2 SPECIAL WASHER
14 400838 1 COUPLING
15 407651 1 SCREW
16 408110 1 SPRING
17 408371 2 RING
18 408658 1 SCREW
19 408674 1 SCREW
20 408676 1 SCREW
21 408681 2 SCREW
22 408715 1 SCREW
23 409036 3 NUT

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
24 409046 1 NUT
25 409082 1 LOCK NUT
26 409085 3 LOCK NUT
27 409089 1 LOCK NUT
28 409090 2 LOCK NUT
29 409160 1 WASHER
30 409179 2 WASHER
31 409194 3 WASHER
32 410325 2 SPLIT PIN
33 410452 1 FORK
34 410459 1 PIN
35 411769 2 BUSHING
36 411950 2 BEARING
37 415242 1 ROLLER
38 415716 1 SCREW
39 415889 1 NUT
40 426429 1 ACTUATOR
41 430353 1 BUSHING
42 430812 1 SCREW



CR-05 FRAME AND BODY GROUP
05

10029326 AA

24
36

35
40

42

5
21
33
32
28
31
13

22

3

43

24
36
34

12

29

28
31
11
31
21 17.18

17.7
17.15

17.9
17.13
17.3
17.11
17.2
17.6
17.4

17.17
17.1
17.12
17.14

21
33
31

17.10
17.7
17.5

17.10

27
1

26
20

19

15

2
37
26

28
16 32

41
6

32
38

10

30

25
28
31

31

8
38

23

39
32
20

26
27
26
20
27

7

9

41

14

17.8

17.16

18



CR-05 FRAME AND BODY GROUP 05
10029326 AA

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
1 202480 2 SPRING
2 203279 1 PIN
3 209533 1 PIPE
4 216691 1 MICROSWITCH
5 218885 1 FRAME
6 218967 1 ROD
7 218991 1 PEDAL
8 219111 1 SUPPORT
9 219117 1 SUPPORT

10 219399 1 TAPE
11 219490 1 SUPPORT
12 219786 2 SUPPORT
13 221158 2 SUPPORT
14 221159 1 PEDAL
15 221170 1 SPECIAL NUT
16 221180 1 TAPE
17 223302 1 DRIVE CONTROL ASSY

17.1 203279 1 PIN
17.2 210183 1 BUSHING
17.3 218012 1 SUPPORT
17.4 400678 1 CAM WHEEL
17.5 400679 1 PINION
17.6 407596 1 SPRING
17.7 408639 2 SCREW
17.8 408834 2 SCREW
17.9 409077 2 LOCK NUT

17.10 409078 2 LOCK NUT
17.11 409081 1 LOCK NUT
17.12 409082 1 LOCK NUT
17.13 409139 1 WASHER
17.14 409160 1 WASHER
17.15 409249 1 POTENTIOMETER
17.16 409491 1 MICROSWITCH
17.17 410316 1 ADJUSTABLE HEAD
17.18 415723 1 SCREW

18 400651 1 PLUG
19 407643 1 SCREW
20 407651 3 SCREW

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
21 407666 6 SCREW
22 408620 4 SCREW
23 408651 2 SCREW
24 408670 6 SCREW
25 408834 2 SCREW
26 409036 5 NUT
27 409080 3 LOCK NUT
28 409082 9 LOCK NUT
29 409118 3 CAGE NUT
30 409139 2 WASHER
31 409156 14 WASHER
32 409160 5 WASHER
33 409164 4 LOCK WASHER
34 409175 4 WASHER
35 409180 2 WASHER
36 409181 6 LOCK WASHER
37 410316 1 ADJUSTABLE HEAD
38 411966 3 NUT
39 415722 1 SCREW
40 429840 2 COVER
41 430441 2 BUSHING
42 430836 2 WHEEL
43 430990 1 BATTERY BASE



CR-06/07 BRAKE AND WHEELS ASSEMBLY
06-07

10042299 AA

19
24

39

36

27

21

9

28
27

38

3

30

25

40

31

737
44

22
33

32

20

24

4

18

28

27

15
47

35

26
23

18
28

27
6

2

27

17

10

17

16

43

1343

42

8
1.1
1.2
1.1

27

1

12

39

31

41
34

29

46

14

45

5

11



CR-06/07 BRAKE AND WHEELS ASSEMBLY 06-07
10042299 AA

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
1 204351 2 SUPPORT

1.1 415660 2 FLANGE
1.2 415661 1 BEARING
2 212460 1 SHAFT
3 215490 1 SPRING
4 218954 1 STEERING COLUMN
5 218990 1 LEVER
6 218992 1 SUPPORT
7 219050 1 PINION
8 219051 1 SPACER
9 219056 1 BRAKE PEDAL

10 219119 1 SUPPORT
11 219322 1  
12 219400 1 TAPE
13 219552 1 BELLOWS
14 222013 1 MICROSWITCH
15 407647 2 SCREW
16 408402 1 KEY
17 408626 4 SCREW
18 408674 4 SCREW
19 408676 1 SCREW
20 408679 1 SCREW
21 408693 1 SCREW
22 408711 4 SCREW
23 409036 2 NUT
24 409046 2 NUT
25 409054 1 NUT
26 409080 2 LOCK NUT
27 409085 10 LOCK NUT
28 409175 5 WASHER
29 409178 1 CUPPED WASHER
30 409179 1 WASHER
31 409181 4 LOCK WASHER
32 409191 4 WASHER
33 409196 4 LOCK WASHER
34 409211 1 WASHER
35 409828 1 CAP
36 410251 1 KNOB

COMPONENT CODE QUANTITY DENOMINATION
37 411947 1 JOINT CHAIN
38 412133 1 SCREW
39 415895 1 SCREW
40 418302 4 SCREW
41 425415 1 STEERING WHEEL
42 425416 1 PLUG
43 429782 2 COLLAR
44 430881 1 CHAIN
45 435420 2 SCREW
46 435421 2 NUT
47 436398 1 DECAL



CR-07 TRACTION ASSEMBLY
07

10024159 AB

16
9
12
35
31

10
25
6

14
3

17
26
27
17

5
15
1
21

8

20
8

30
32
24
25
11

7

18

22

33
23
36

28
29
19

16
27
9
20
2

33
23

13

34

4

37



CR-07 TRACTION ASSEMBLY 07
10024159 AB

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
SUPPORT12039811
PLAQUE12042962
PIN12123813
GEARED MOTOR12123944
HUB12125525
PLAQUE12129726
BRAKE PLATE12189687
SUPPORT WHEELS12193208
WASHER24001679
SCREW240766310
SCREW340766611
JOINT CHAIN140838012
KEY140841013
KEY140841214
BEARING240845015
SCREW240867016
SCREW240867417
SCREW140867818
SCREW240871119
SCREW440874620
SCREW440882421
NUT140904622
NUT440909323
WASHER340916024
LOCK WASHER540916425
WASHER140917926
LOCK WASHER240918127
WASHER240919128
LOCK WASHER240919629
SPACER341176030
PINION141474931
COVER141549732
BEARING SUPPORT241567533
SCREW241582234
CHAIN142086135
POLYURETHANE WHEEL143085736
CARBON BRUSH MOTOR442246237



CR-09/10 TANKS ASSEMBLY 650RDX
09-10

10048474 AA

19 8
521

20
5
8

19
22
23

27

5
4

6
15

2



CR-09/10 TANKS ASSEMBLY 650RDX 09-10
10048474 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
PROP12194911
SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY12240092
RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY12240103
INSTRUMENT BOARD ASSEMBLY12240114
SPECIAL WASHER134002505
SCREW24076636
SPRING14081237
SCREW44085168
SCREW14086259
SCREW140867010
SCREW440867911
SCREW840879612
NUT140905413
LOCK NUT140908514
WASHER240916015
WASHER440917516
LOCK WASHER440918117
MICROSWITCH140950318
SCREW841580219
BOTTOM PLATE143128020
BOTTOM PLATE143128121
BOTTOM PLATE143128222
BOTTOM PLATE143128323
SEAT143950724
HINGE243415925
RUBBER143420126
SCREW443540727



CR-09/10 TANKS ASSEMBLY 650RDX
09-10

10048474 AA

12
25

3

9
1 10

11
17
16

13

14

24

5
19

7

18

26



CR-09/10 TANKS ASSEMBLY 650RDX 09-10
10048474 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
PROP12194911
SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY12240092
RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY12240103
INSTRUMENT BOARD ASSEMBLY12240114
SPECIAL WASHER134002505
SCREW24076636
SPRING14081237
SCREW44085168
SCREW14086259
SCREW140867010
SCREW440867911
SCREW840879612
NUT140905413
LOCK NUT140908514
WASHER240916015
WASHER440917516
LOCK WASHER440918117
MICROSWITCH140950318
SCREW841580219
BOTTOM PLATE143128020
BOTTOM PLATE143128121
BOTTOM PLATE143128222
BOTTOM PLATE143128323
SEAT143950724
HINGE243415925
RUBBER143420126
SCREW443540727



10048506-AA

09-10CR-09/10 TANKS ASSEMBLY 700RSX

26
5
2

20
23
22

19
5
8

19

21
5
8

4

6
15



DENOMINATIONQUANTITCODECOMPONENT
PROP12194911
INSTRUMENT BOARD ASSEMBLY12240112
RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY12240193
SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY12240204
SPECIAL WASHER134002505
SCREW24076636
SPRING14081237
SCREW44085168
SCREW14086259
SCREW140867010
SCREW440867911
SCREW840879612
NUT140905413
LOCK NUT140908514
WASHER240916015
WASHER440917516
LOCK WASHER440918117
MICROSWITCH140950318
SCREW841580219
BOTTOM PLATE143128020
BOTTOM PLATE143128121
BOTTOM PLATE143128222
BOTTOM PLATE143128323
HINGE243415924
RUBBER143420125
SCREW443540726
SEAT143950727

10048506-AA

09-10CR-09/10 TANKS ASSEMBLY 700RSX



10048506-AA

09-10CR-09/10 TANKS ASSEMBLY 700RSX

19
5
27

3
16
17
11

12
24

7
25
18

9
1

13

14

10



DENOMINATIONQUANTITCODECOMPONENT
PROP12194911
INSTRUMENT BOARD ASSEMBLY12240112
RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY12240193
SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY12240204
SPECIAL WASHER134002505
SCREW24076636
SPRING14081237
SCREW44085168
SCREW14086259
SCREW140867010
SCREW440867911
SCREW840879612
NUT140905413
LOCK NUT140908514
WASHER240916015
WASHER440917516
LOCK WASHER440918117
MICROSWITCH140950318
SCREW841580219
BOTTOM PLATE143128020
BOTTOM PLATE143128121
BOTTOM PLATE143128222
BOTTOM PLATE143128323
HINGE243415924
RUBBER143420125
SCREW443540726
SEAT143950727

10048506-AA

09-10CR-09/10 TANKS ASSEMBLY 700RSX



CR-09/10A FRONT ASSEMBLY
09-10A

10048485 AA

4
7
1

8
4
5
3

1

2

6



CR-09/10A FRONT ASSEMBLY 09-10A
10048485 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
INSTRUMENT BOARD14395061
DOOR14341572
MAGNET14271133
SCREW34157504
SCREW14157785
WASHER14091626
SPECIAL WASHER24002507
WASHER14091758



CR-09 SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY 650RDX
09

10048477 AA

6
7

249
14
13
21

9
14
13
2210

16
15
4

2.6
2.1
2.2
2.4
2.5
2.1
2.3

3
18
27
8

13
14 9

1

12
19

20
8

5
26

25
28

11
17



CR-09 SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY 650RDX 09
10048477 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
COUPLER22035951
PLUG EXHAUST PIPE12043562
FLANGE FILTERHOLDER24001572.1
BODY14001582.2
SCREW14086572.3
NUT14090412.4
WASHER14091612.5
KNOB14102232.6
EXHAUST PIPE12131503
SUPPORT12193474
PIPE12211865
THREADED COVER14007286
FILTER14054167
GASKET24059198
SCREW54076459
SCREW240766310
SCREW540888011
LOCK SCREW140895412
WASHER540915113
WASHER540915414
WASHER240916015
LOCK WASHER240916416
SUPPORT PLATE640981917
CLAMP141029018
SUPPORT PLATE141032719
CONNECTOR141037420
SPRING241212321
SPRING141474722
SCREW141831123
CAP142634224
GASKET242856125
ELBOW242856226
FITTING143153527
SOLUTION TANK143950428



10048504-AA

09CR-09 SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY 700RSX

9
15

2
13
14
8

24

3
23
22

1.3
1.5
1.1
1.2
1.4

6
17

7
12
11
18

19
11

7
12

18

21
4

5

10
16

15
20



DENOMINATIONQUANTITCODECOMPONENT
PLUG12068221
 14008551.1
GASKET14059191.2
SCREW14086951.3
NUT14090481.4
WING NUT14102371.5
SUPPORT12193472
PIPE12211863
THREADED COVER14007284
FILTER14054165
GASKET14059196
SCREW34076457
SCREW24076638
SCREW54088809
LOCK SCREW140895410
WASHER340915111
WASHER340915412
WASHER240916013
LOCK WASHER240916414
SUPPORT PLATE640981915
SUPPORT PLATE141032716
CONNECTOR141037417
SPRING241212318
SPRING141474719
SCREW141831120
CAP142634221
GASKET242856122
ELBOW242856223
SOLUTION TANK143950424

10048504-AA

09CR-09 SOLUTION TANK ASSEMBLY 700RSX



CR-10 RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY 650RDX
10

10048478 AA

15
7
9

1
5
6
4

13
10

2

3
8

12

14

11



CR-10 RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY 650RDX 10
10048478 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
SUPPORT12211811
PIPE12211842
GASKET14059603
SCREW44086704
WASHER44091755
LOCK WASHER44091816
SUPPORT PLATE54098197
FITTING14103978
SCREW54183119
SCREW CLAMP142051210
PROP FOR COVER143090811
SUCTION HOSE143209112
PIPE143415113
FITTING143465914
RECOVERY TANK143950515



10048499-AA

10CR-10 RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY 700RSX

10
8

8
10

5
7
6
1

13
11
15

3.3
9
4

2
14

3.2
3.1
3.2

12



DENOMINATIONQUANTITCODECOMPONENT
SUPPORT12211811
PIPE12211842
SUCTION HOSE12236903
FLANGE12160403.1
SCREW CLAMP24205123.2
SUCTION HOSE14320913.3
GASKET14059604
SCREW44086705
WASHER44091756
LOCK WASHER44091817
SUPPORT PLATE54098198
FITTING14103979
SCREW541831110
SCREW CLAMP142051211
PROP FOR COVER143090812
PIPE143415113
FITTING143465914
RECOVERY TANK143950515

10048499-AA

10CR-10 RECOVERY TANK ASSEMBLY 700RSX



CR-11 SUCTION MOTOR ASSEMBLY
11

10048490 AA

1.18

1.8
1.12

1.29
1.13

1.10
1.11
1.28
1.5

1.27
1.15

1.7

1.6

1.2
1.17

1.16

1.1

3
2

1.9
1.14

1.26
1.22

1.23
1.21

1.19

1.24

1.20

1.25

1.30

1.4

1.3.4.1

1.3.4
1.3.3
1.3.2
1.3.1



CR-11 SUCTION MOTOR ASSEMBLY 11
10048490 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
ASSEMBLY SUCTION SYSTEM12240161
DEADENING HOSE12162501.1
SUCTION HOSE12183301.2
SUCTION MOTOR12197231.3
CONNECTOR24096601.3.1
CONTACT24096611.3.2
CLAMP24102741.3.3
SUCTION MOTOR14309591.3.4
CARBON BRUSH MOTOR24242101.3.4.1
PROFILE12212761.4
FLOAT PROTECTION14007271.5
SCREW24088811.6
LOCK SCREW24089541.7
WASHER54091521.8
SUPPORT PLATE14103271.9
CLAMP14119881.10
FILTER ASSEMBLY14123631.11
SCREW54157171.12
SCREW24157471.13
SCREW14157501.14
SCREW14158491.15
ANTINOISE14200251.16
SCREW CLAMP24205121.17
COVER14263121.18
DEADENING14263341.19
DEADENING14263351.20
DEADENING14263361.21
DEADENING14263371.22
DEADENING14263381.23
DEADENING14263391.24
DEADENING14263401.25
DEADENING14263411.26
SUPPORT14268721.27
COMPENSATOR RING14268841.28
HOOK14299521.29
COVER14395091.30
SCREW44088812
PLAQUE24263143



CR-13 WATER UNIT 650RDX
13

10024277 AA

2.2
2.4
2.3
2.1

17

20

16
18
15

14

22
5

11
8

10
3

15

21

12

7

9

19

4

15

6

13

1

2

23



CR-13 WATER UNIT 650RDX 13
10024277 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
PIPE12095331
FILTER ASSEMBLY12126162
FILTER14209472.1
COVER14209482.2
FILTER CARTRIDGE14209492.3
GASKET14209502.4
ROD12193633
PIPE12096234
SPECIAL WASHER14002505
COCK LEVER14008546
SOLENOID VALVE14078877
SPRING14080948
GASKET14085959
NUT140912410
WASHER140916611
WASHER140923012
SPLIT PIN140938313
HANDWHEEL141022114
CLAMP441029215
COCK141033016
CONNECTOR141033917
CONNECTOR 1/2X16141037118
PLUG141040919
NIPPLE141042020
RING NUT141044221
NUT141726722
CLAMP141027423



CR-13 WATER UNIT 700RSX
13

10026159 AA

20

17
18
16

15

22
6

12
9

11
5

16

21

13

8

10

19
16

7

14

1

2

4

16

3



CR-13 WATER UNIT 700RSX 13
10026159 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
PIPE12095331
CONNECTOR12105412
FILTER ASSEMBLY12126163
PIPE12181004
ROD12193635
SPECIAL WASHER14002506
COCK LEVER14008547
SOLENOID VALVE14078878
SPRING14080949
GASKET140859510
NUT140912411
WASHER140916612
WASHER140923013
SPLIT PIN140938314
HANDWHEEL141022115
CLAMP441029216
COCK141033017
CONNECTOR 1/2X16141037118
PLUG141040919
NIPPLE141042020
RING NUT141044221
NUT141726722



10042606-AB

14CR-14 ELECTRIC COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY

4.1.3

4.1.1

4.1.2

4.3

12

21

10

13

14

15

11

4.2

8

5

16

7

6

9

3

1

2

20

18

19

17



DENOMINATIONQUANTITCODECOMPONENT
WASHER24091421
LOCK NUT24090782
SCREW24087733
KEY12105164
SWITCH WITH KEY14092614.1
SWITCH BODY14092614.1.1
SWITCH RING14092614.1.2
KEY14092974.1.3
CONTACT FOR SWITCH14092464.2
FLANGE14092624.3
SUPPORT14370745
SCREW44088466
WASHER44179827
CARD14383868
ACTUATORS PCB24379459
PUSH BUTTON143548910
SCREW443083311
SCREW241575012
SCREW241831113
WASHER240915414
WASHER240915015
CONTROL CARD143838516
TWIST GRIP143899817
GASKET143870018
BUSHING143858119
COMMUTATOR143090120
INSTRUMENT BOARD143838721

10042606-AB

14CR-14 ELECTRIC COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY



CR-16 GROUP OPTIONAL CHARGER
16

10029340 AB

1
2

3

6

5

7

4

8

9



CR-16 GROUP OPTIONAL CHARGER 16
10029340 AB

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
SPLASH GUARD14342111
SCREW54088802
WASHER34091513
BATTERY CHARGER14342074
WASHER44091445
SPACER44117606
SCREW44157827
TERMIC SHEATH12239178
CLAMP24102759



10031466-AA

17CR-17 OPTIONAL GROUP FLASHING

2

1



DENOMINATIONQUANTICODECOMPONE
WINKING LIGHT14160681
SCREW34088672

10031466-AA

17CR-17 OPTIONAL GROUP FLASHING



CR-18 OPTIONAL QUICK FILL KIT
18

10030301 AA

5

2

8

6
3

7

1
4
3



CR-18 OPTIONAL QUICK FILL KIT 18
10030301 AA

DENOMINATIONQUANTITYCODECOMPONENT
PIPE12021581
O-RING14085922
ELBOW24103403
CONNECTOR14103714
CAP14296985
REDUCTION14317936
FLOAT14317947
MALE COUPLING14317958



 
 

 

 

  
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTE 



 
 

 

 

  
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTE 



 
 

 

 

  
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTE 



CR-07 GR. RUOTA TRAZIONE TRIPLA 24-26 II

07TRACTION ASSEMBLY

ANTRIEBSGRUPE

GRUPO TRACCION

GROUPE DE TRACTION

10011615 AA

5.11

4

3

8

9

6

1

2

8

9

12

5.9

5.34

5.36

5.20

5.28

5.21

5.38

5.13

5.2

5.26

5.40

5.39

5.14

5.7

5.33

5.42

5.24

5.31

5.4

5.27

5.27

5.10

5.22

5.5

5.22

5.38

5.37

5.23

5.38

5.13

5.17

5.41

5.18

5.15

5.36

5.30

5.3

5.16

5.8

5.35

5.36

5.15

5.6.3

5.6.2

5.6.1.2

5.6.1.1

5.6.1.3

5.29

5.1

5.19

5.12

10

11

7

5.33

5.42

5.32

5.34

5.39

5.40

5.25

5.6

5.6.1

13



CR-07 GR. RUOTA TRAZIONE TRIPLA 24-26 II 07

10011615 AA

DESCRIPCIONBENENNUNGDESCRIPTIONDENOMINATIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS.
DISTANCIADORDISTANZHUELSEENTRETOISESPACERDISTANZIALE CAMMA RIDUZIONE VELOCITA22125511
LEVANOCKENCAMECAMCAMMA REGOLAZIONE VELOCITA12125532

PIÑONRITZELPIGNONPINIONPIGNONE 3/8" x 7/32" Z=3312154803
DISTANCIADORDISTANZHÜLSEENTRETOISESPACERDISTANZIALE MOZZO RUOTA TRAZIONE12154824
GRUPO RUEDA MOTRIZTREIBENDES RADGRUPPEGROUPE ROUE MOTRICEDRIVING GEAR ASSEMBLYPREM. RUOTA TRAZIONE TRIPLA 24-26 II12155695
SOPORTEHALTERUNGSUPPORTSUPPORTSUPPORTO CUSCINETTO12039815.1
PLACABEFESTIGUNGSAUFLAGEPLAQUEPLAQUEPIASTRA SUPPORTO RUOTA12042965.2
CADENAKETTECHAINECHAINCATENA 1/2" x 5/16" N°19 PASSI12123775.3
SOPORTEHALTERUNGSUPPORTSUPPORTSUPPORTO RUOTA TRAZIONE12123805.4
PERNOBOLZENAXEPINPERNO RUOTA TRAZIONE Z=19 DIN818712123815.5
MOTORREDUCTORGETRIEBEMOTORMOTO-REDUCTEURGEARED MOTORMOTORIDUTTORE MRP6 4012123945.6
PORTAESCOBILLAS COMPLETOKOHLEHALTERUNG KOMPLETTPORTE-CHARBON COMPLETCARBON BRUSH HOLDER ASSYCALOTTA SPAZZOLE14229115.6.1
PORTAESCOBILLASKOHLEBÜRSTENHALTERUNGPORTE-CHARBONCARBON BRUSH HOLDERTUBOLARE PORTA SPAZZOLA MOTORE44229125.6.1.1
ESCOBILLA MOTORKOHLEBÜRSTECHARBON MOTEURCARBON BRUSH MOTORSPAZZOLA MOTORE44229135.6.1.2
TAPONKAPPECAPUCHONCAPTAPPO SPAZZOLA MOTORE44229145.6.1.3
MOTORMOTORMOTEURMOTORMOTORE PER MOTORIDUTTORE14229155.6.2
REDUCTOR COMPLETOGETRIEBE KOMPLETTREDUCTEUR COMPLETREDUCTION GEAR ASSEMBLYRIDUTTORE14229165.6.3
CUBO DE RUEDARADNABEMOYEU ROUEWHEEL HUBMOZZO RUOTA TRAZIONE.12123955.7
CARTERABDECKUNGCARTERCOVERCARTER CATENA MOTRICE12126905.8
PALANCAHEBELLEVIERLEVERLEVA COMANDO PERNO TERGIPAVIMENTO12126925.9
PLACABEFESTIGUNGSAUFLAGEPLAQUEPLAQUEPIASTRA MOTORE12129725.10
VAINASCHUTZMANTELGAINESHEATHGUAINA NERA D=10 L=60012138725.11
CUBONABEMOYEUHUBMOZZO PIANTONE TRIPLA 24-26 II12154835.12
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHERRONDELLA 8,2x32x424001675.13
RUEDARADROUEWHEELRUOTA D=250 L=90 ANTITRACCIA GRIGIA14057235.14
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M6x16 TE UNI 5739 ZINC54076635.15
ACOPLAMIENTO CADENAKETTENSCHLOSSATTACHE RAPIDE CHAINEJOINT CHAINGIUNTO CATENA DA 1/214083805.16
CLAVIJAKEILCLAVETTEKEYCHIAVETTA 6x6x20 UNI 6604/A14084105.17
CLAVIJAKEILCLAVETTEKEYLINGUETTA 6X6X30 UNI 6604/A14084125.18
COJINETELAGERROULEMENTBEARINGCUSCINETTO 6010 2RS 50x80x1624084505.19
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M6x30 TE UNI 5739 ZINC14086595.20
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M8x20 TE UNI 5739 ZINC14086705.21
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M8x25 TE UNI 5739 ZINC24086745.22
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M8x30 TE UNI 5739 ZINC14086765.23
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M8X35 TE UNI 5739 ZINC14086785.24
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M10X25 TE UNI 5739 ZINC24087115.25



CR-07 GR. RUOTA TRAZIONE TRIPLA 24-26 II

07TRACTION ASSEMBLY

ANTRIEBSGRUPE

GRUPO TRACCION

GROUPE DE TRACTION

10011615 AA

5.11

4

3

8

9

6

1

2

8

9

12

5.9

5.34

5.36

5.20

5.28

5.21

5.38

5.13

5.2

5.26

5.40

5.39

5.14

5.7

5.33

5.42

5.24

5.31

5.4

5.27

5.27

5.10

5.22

5.5

5.22

5.38

5.37

5.23

5.38

5.13

5.17

5.41

5.18

5.15

5.36

5.30

5.3

5.16

5.8

5.35

5.36

5.15

5.6.3

5.6.2

5.6.1.2

5.6.1.1

5.6.1.3

5.29

5.1

5.19

5.12

10

11

7

5.33

5.42

5.32

5.34

5.39

5.40

5.25

5.6

5.6.1

13



CR-07 GR. RUOTA TRAZIONE TRIPLA 24-26 II 07

10011615 AA

DESCRIPCIONBENENNUNGDESCRIPTIONDENOMINATIONDESCRIZIONEQTÀCODICEPOS.
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M10X30 TE UNI 5739 ZINC44087125.26
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M12X35 TE UNI 5739 ZINC34087465.27
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M12X45 TE UNI5737 FP ZINC14087475.28
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M10x30 TCEI UNI5931 ZINC44088245.29
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M6x16 TPSEI UNI 5933 ZINC24089665.30
TUERCAMUTTERECROUNUTDADO M8x6,5 UNI 5588 ZINC14090465.31
TUERCA AUTOBLOCANTESICHERUNGSMUTTERECROU AUTOFREINESLOCK NUTDADO M6x6 AUTOBL UNI 7474 ZINC14090825.32
TUERCAMUTTERECROUNUTDADO M12x15 AUTOBL. UNI7473 ZINC44090935.33
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHERROSETTA 6x12x1,6  UNI 6592 ZINC24091565.34
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHERROSETTA 6x18x1,5 UNI 6593 ZINC34091605.35
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINLOCK WASHERROSETTA GROVER 6x2,5x1,8 ASA B27 ZINC64091645.36
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHERROSETTA 9x24x2,5 UNI 6593 ZINC14091795.37
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINLOCK WASHERROSETTA GROWER 8x13x2,2 ZINC34091815.38
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHERROSETTA 10X21X2 UNI 6592 ZINC64091915.39
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINLOCK WASHERROSETTA GROWER 10x18x2,2 ZINC64091965.40

PIÑONRITZELPIGNONPINIONPIGNONE 1/2" x 5/16 Z=1014147495.41
SOPORTE COJINETELAGERHALTERUNGSUPPORT ROULEMENTBEARING SUPPORTSUPPORTO CUSCINETTO UCFL 204 N24156755.42
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M8x130 TE UNI5737 FP ZINC24086896
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE M10x35 TE UNI 5739 ZINC44087147
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHERROSETTA 8x17x1.6  UNI 6592 ZINC.44091758
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINLOCK WASHERROSETTA GROWER 8x13x2,2 ZINC44091819
ARANDELAUNTERLAGSCHEIBERONDELLEWASHERROSETTA 10X21X2 UNI 6592 ZINC440919110
ARANDELLA DENTADAZAHNSCHEIBERONDELLE FREINLOCK WASHERROSETTA M10 UNI1751 ZN GROWER441592511
TORNILLOSCHRAUBEVISSCREWVITE TE M8x150 UNI5737 Zn242520812
RUEDA DE ANTISKIDANTISKIDRADROUE ANTISKIDANTISKID WHEELRUOTA D=250 L=90 ANTISKID140545813



CONTACT US
	800.6.Bortek
	717.737.7591
	Orders@BortekIndustries.com
	BortekIndustries.com/

For best results 
always use specially 

formulated Sanifil 
cleaning detergents.

HEADQUARTERS 
4713 Old Gettysburg Road
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 USA

SWEEPERLAND.COM




